
Speaker Series
2025

Detailed Speaker Series information on pages 55 - 56

Dianne Jacoby
The Three Mrs. Flagers
Thursday, October 23, 2025 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

Dr. Dean Allen
Downton Abbey Abroad: How the British  
Ruled A Continent
Friday, November 7, 2025 | 1PM
Ezell Recreation

Bonnie Stein
Holocaust Memories: The Light of Hope
Thursday, November 20, 2025 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

Michael O'Neill
Wild Encounters: Capturing Nature's  
Untamed Beauty
Thursday, December 18, 2025 | 2PM
Rohan Recreation

Charles Young & Cheryl Deknatel
Houdini's Last Handcuffs
Thursday, January 15, 2026 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

William Albracht
Escape From Firebase Kate
Thursday, January 29, 2026 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

• IN PERSON: At Your Service Locations
• ONLINE: TheEnrichmentAcademy.org

Registration Fees: Resident $12  •  General Public $15 (Unless otherwise noted)

 
REGISTER

AT YOUR
SERVICE

Francis Gary Powers, Jr.
Bridge of Spies Film Screening With Commentary  
and Q&A
Friday, February 6, 2026 | 4PM
Lake Miona Recreation

JoAnn F. Peterson
The American Constitution Film Screening and  
Mercy Otis Warren Portrayal 
Tuesday, February 17, 2025 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

William & Sue Willis
Presidents and Their First Ladies: John and  
Abigail Adams
Thursday, February 19, 2026 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

David Meinz
Love Your Heart
Tuesday, March 12, 2026 | 6PM
Rohan Recreation

H. Keith Melton
The Search For James Bond's "Q"?
Saturday, March 28, 2026 | 1PM
Eisenhower Recreation
(Fee: R $15 • G $18)

H. Keith Melton
Spy Like the CIA – Personal Safety and Awareness
Saturday, March 28, 2026 | 3PM
Eisenhower Recreation
(Fee: R $15 • G $18)


